City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liguor Licenses Revocation History as of

Eebruary 1. 2014

Animal Care Facility

Business Name Address m

UNIVERSAL DOG AND KITTY TOO 5572 N ELSTON 03/29/2011
Sub-Total: 1

Auto Gas Pump Certification

Business Name Address m

111TH AND RACINE MARATHON, INC. 1200 W 111TH 04/15/2013
Sub-Total: 21

Day Care Center 2 - 6 Years

| BusiessName __Address ______Das

ROBERT T. WALKER LEADERSHIP INS" 1808-1810 W 99TH 01/23/2013
Sub-Total: 1
Filling Station
e e 0w
7700 CITGO KEDZIE 7700 S KEDZIE 01/13/2012
8200 KEDZIE CITGO 8200 S KEDZIE 02/22/2012
CLARK 5035 W DIVISION 08/02/2012
MARATHON 7100 S HALSTED 06/20/2012
Sub-Total: 4

Home Occupation

| GusiessName ___Address ______Das

SU'S CONSTRUCTION INC 5770 N RIDGE 01/31/2002
Sub-Total: 1

Home Repair

| BusinessName _____Aduress ______Dare _

GEORGE E. QUILL & SONS, INC. 3655 S IRON 02/06/2002
Sub-Total: 1
Hotel
| BusinessName | Address _____ Date |
CAMELOT MOTEL 9118 S COTTAGE GROVE 11/29/2010
NEW HALSTED MOTEL 8220 S HALSTED 06/02/2011
Sub-Total: 2

Late Hour Exterior Safety Plan
| BusiessName _ Addess | Date |

114



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

CLARK'S CLARK
EL FOCO ROJO
NEW GLASSHOUSE LOUNGE

Limited Business License

5001 N CLARK
2710 W 59TH

7911-7915 S HALSTED
Sub-Total:

03/25/2010
07/13/2011

10/01/2010
3

| BusinessName ___Address _____Dats

1040 CLUB INC

16TH ST FOOD MART

1ST & 10, INC.

43RD ST. FOOD PANTRY
63RD DISCOUNT

7700 CITGO KEDZIE

8200 KEDZIE CITGO

95TH DISCOUNT STORE

ABC CHOICE

AJ VIDEO FILMING AND PRODUCTION
ALICE BEAUTY SALON

ALICE BEAUTY SALON

ALICE BEAUTY SALON
ALONDRA INC

AM DOLLAR

AMIGOS INC

BABA CORNER

BEE CANDY STORE
BELLADONNA'S

BESTCOM

CHAVA'S SPORT LOUNGE
CHICAGO AVE FOOD MARKET
CHICAGO AVE QUICK MART
CITY MASSAGE & SAUNA CENTER

1040 W 18TH
3614 W 16TH
7103 S ARTESIAN
452 E 43RD

2541 W 63RD
7700 S KEDZIE
8200 S KEDZIE
1926 E 95TH

9510 S HALSTED
2338 N SEELEY
2145 -A S CHINA
2810 S WENTWORTH
400 S GREEN
2010 W 18TH
6407 N LEAVITT
1615 W 43RD
2044 W DEVON
3001 E 83RD

657 W LAKE

1515 E 87TH

5456 W FULLERTON
5606 W CHICAGO
5604 W CHICAGO
537 W 31ST

CLIFTON FUNERAL SERVICES @ SEAL 8354 S MARQUETTE

COROZAL TIRE REPAIR
CUT & WAVE

DIVINE KUTZ

DOLLAR +

DOLLAR BUSTER 22
E.A.C. FINANCIAL, LLC
ELEGANT BEAUTY SALON

1741 N PULASKI

4202 W IRVING PARK
1604 W 63RD

7340 S STONY ISLAND
7354 N CLARK

9942 S WESTERN

237 W 26TH

2/14

02/01/2012
03/12/2013
08/23/2013
02/21/2012
04/24/2013
01/13/2012
02/22/2012
01/05/2012
09/10/2012
08/29/2012
07/11/2011
03/22/2012
03/23/2012
05/22/2002
09/06/2012
06/30/2010
08/17/2011
09/16/2013
12/10/2010
04/24/2013
11/29/2010
09/28/2012
02/22/2013
03/09/2012
10/01/2010
03/13/2001
07/24/2001
02/25/2009
05/03/2011
08/13/2012
02/08/2011
10/26/2010



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

EL FOCO ROJO 2710 W 59TH 07/13/2011
E.R. SHIPPING SERVICES INC. 3114 W DEVON 08/01/2013
Favorite Records 1535 W DIVISION 08/29/2012
FINESSE 2142 W CHICAGO 09/29/2011
FLAME N HOT CONVENIENCE 1922 E 79TH 11/08/2012
FLAMING HOT FOOD & RESTAURANT, 3750 W CHICAGO 07/27/2012
GET CONNECTED 1145 N PULASKI 09/12/2013
GET CONNECTED 3647 W DIVISION 03/20/2013
GLAMOUROUS SKIN SPA, CORP. 113 W NORTH 12/12/2012
GLOBE FOOD & LIQUORS INC 8058 S RACINE 03/12/2007
GO CELLULAR, INC. 1920-1924 E 79TH 10/01/2013
HARRY'S FOOD & LIQ 3960 S WESTERN 04/26/2001
H & Y Chicago Foods 3825 W CHICAGO 03/15/2012
INNER AWERNESS CENTER 4805 W IRVING PARK 03/01/2013
IN & OUT FOOD PLUS 1922 E 79TH 11/08/2012
J. FERAS FOOD & LIQUOR, INC. 2458 E 79TH 03/08/2010
JOE'S FOOD & LIQUOR 1924 W 59TH 04/09/2003
KEDZIE GEORGE LIQUORS 2853 N KEDZIE 11/04/2008
Kinetic Playground 1113 W LAWRENCE 05/21/2012
KING-N-QUEEN 354 E71ST 02/09/2009
LAVISH MASSAGE 2643 W ARMITAGE 02/02/2012
LEGENDZ BARBER SHOP 7821 S WESTERN 10/23/2013
LIQUOR CITY LOUNGE 5732 W BELMONT 09/18/2001
LUCKY 7 FOODS, INC 4256 W FULLERTON 08/29/2007
MARATHON 7100 S HALSTED 06/20/2012
MERCY ACUPUNCTURE CENTER 8 S MICHIGAN 12/27/2011
MICHIGAN GRILL & CHICKEN 3735 W CHICAGO 03/15/2011
M & M FOOD MART II, INC. 1642 W 79TH 08/30/2012
MR. J'S UNISEX SALON 5429 W MADISON 07/18/2013
M & Y CORPORATION 2252 W DEVON 09/27/2012
NATHAN'S BEAUTY AND HEALTH WELI 1736 E 87TH 07/10/2013
NEW BEIJING ACUPUNCTURE 227 W CERMAK 05/24/2011
N G INN INC 2951 N PULASKI 10/26/2007
ORIENTAL NAILS & MASSAGE 2714 W PETERSON 03/26/2010
PAGAN WESTSIDE LIQUORS 3251 W DIVISION 04/13/2011
PAULA'S HIGHWAY 2564 S BLUE ISLAND 12/18/2008
R & C LOUNGE INC 8850 S MACKINAW 04/09/2013
RELIGIOUS SPIRITUALIST 2146 W CHICAGO 11/30/2007
SALOMON APPLIANCES 2601 W NORTH 02/11/2002

314



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

SALON 88

SAM SILVER INC

SEALS FUNERAL HOME LTD
SENINA BEAUTY HOUSE
SEVEN HEAVENS SPA
SHADIY FOOD & LIQUOR INC
SPA PLEASURES & FITNESS
STOP SPOT VARIETY
SWETA' SPA, INC

TEE GEE'S LOUNGE

THE CONNECT

THE FADE SHOPPE

TWO BROTHERS MART, INC.
VIKTORY SPA, INC.
WESTSIDE SCRAP METALS
WYLE HAIR SALON

YOYO'S LIQUORS

ZAVALA LIQUORS

Long-Term Care Facility

3240 S MORGAN
1257 W ROOSEVELT
8354 S MARQUETTE
2406 S WENTWORTH
1026 N ASHLAND
3701 W CHICAGO
4817 W MONTROSE
6250 S MARSHFIELD
5969 N ELSTON

5901 W IRVING PARK
507 E 130TH

8211 S ASHLAND
3756 W MONTROSE
4204 N MILWAUKEE
1901 N AUSTIN

3457 W HARRISON
2155 W CERMAK

4218 S ARCHER
Sub-Total:

03/26/2010
08/27/2002
11/19/2010
04/08/2011
04/12/2011
06/27/2002
11/08/2012
12/02/2013
03/19/2012
02/23/2012
03/29/2012
06/21/2001
07/26/2010
11/05/2010
07/01/2013
10/15/2012
07/19/2012

04/18/2011
89

| BusiessName ___Address _____Das

SOMERSET PLACE LLC

Massage Establishment

5009 N SHERIDAN
Sub-Total:

06/30/2010
1

Business Name Address m

ALICE BEAUTY SALON
ALICE BEAUTY SALON
ALICE BEAUTY SALON
ALWAYS 4 YOU INC

ANGEL MASSAGE SPA INC.
APPLE SPA

ASIATIC HEALTH SPA

B & B CENTER

BELLA

BK ELLE SPA

BLUE ISLAND SPA

BODY AND SOUL THERAPY LTD.
CARIBBEAN DAY SPA CORP.

2145 -A S CHINA
2810 S WENTWORTH
400 S GREEN

5228 W BELMONT
1706 W NORTH

2501 W LAWRENCE
7504 N HARLEM

237 W CERMAK

2041 N WESTERN
4054 N MILWAUKEE
6007 W BELMONT
3614 W IRVING PARK
2250 N CICERO

4/14

06/10/2011
03/22/2012
06/10/2011
04/18/2006
10/15/2012
01/17/2005
10/27/2003
01/12/2011
07/26/2010
11/29/2010
02/28/2011
09/09/2010
08/18/2010



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

CHINA SPA INC.

Chinese Ancient Spa

CITY MASSAGE & SAUNA CENTER
CITY MASSAGE & SAUNA CENTER
CLAUDIA'S SPA

DIAMOND

DIVINA SPA

ECLIPSE

ELEGANT BEAUTY SALON
FINESSE

GALAXY

GLAMOUROUS SKIN SPA, CORP.
GLAMOUR SPA

4236 S ARCHER
2749 S ARCHER
2205 W CERMAK
537 W 31ST

3415 W PETERSON
3737 W LAWRENCE
6011 W GRAND
1702 W CHICAGO
237 W 26TH

2142 W CHICAGO
4351 N WESTERN
113 W NORTH

4435 W FULLERTON

HEALTH CENTER MASSAGE THERAPY 1520 N DAMEN

IMPERIAL DAY SPA INC.

KM DAY SPA

LAVISH MASSAGE

MAGIC TOUCH

MERCY ACUPUNCTURE CENTER
NEW BEIJING ACUPUNCTURE

1132 W 18TH

2556 W DIVISION
2643 W ARMITAGE
702 W 35TH

8 S MICHIGAN

227 W CERMAK

ONE MAGNIFICENT SPA, CORPORATIC 1702 W CHICAGO

ORIENTAL MASSAGE
ORIENTAL NAILS & MASSAGE

6237 S KEDZIE
2714 W PETERSON

OUR NEIGHBORHOOD DAY SPA, CORF 2841 W CERMAK

PARADISE DAY SPA CORP.

3523 W FULLERTON

PRESIDENTIAL MASSAGE & SPA INC. 4163 S ARCHER

PRETTY GIRLS MASSAGE SPA
RELAX MASSAGE & STEAM
ROSE MASSAGE SPA
SALON 88

SENINA BEAUTY HOUSE
SEVEN HEAVENS SPA
SEVEN STARS SPA

SPA PLEASURES & FITNESS
STAR MASSAGE

TROPICAL SPA

VICTORIA SPA

VIKTORY SPA, INC.

VIOLET

4906 W IRVING PARK
2841 S ARCHER

955 N ASHLAND

3240 S MORGAN
2406 S WENTWORTH
1026 N ASHLAND
2851 W BELMONT
4817 W MONTROSE
1526 N ASHLAND
1428 N WESTERN
1963 W LAWRENCE
4204 N MILWAUKEE
4708 W IRVING PARK
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12/13/2010
05/27/2011
06/29/2011
03/09/2012
12/07/2011
10/15/2002
07/07/2011
05/15/2012
01/04/2012
09/29/2011
08/03/2011
12/12/2012
05/03/2011
10/12/2010
10/20/2010
01/12/2012
02/02/2012
09/02/2011
06/10/2011
05/24/2011
03/01/2011
11/05/2010
03/26/2010
10/26/2010
08/17/2011
07/14/2011
11/29/2010
10/26/2010
11/08/2011
03/26/2010
04/08/2011
04/12/2011
12/08/2011
11/08/2012
12/07/2011
10/04/2010
03/26/2010
11/05/2010
12/28/2010



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

YANG MASSAGE 3044 W PETERSON 06/30/2010
YIN MASSAGE SPA 737 S WESTERN 11/03/2010
YONG H. VILORIA 3334 W PETERSON 08/30/2012
ZENOBIA'S SPA 3278 N MILWAUKEE 07/30/2012
Sub-Total: 56

Motor Vehicle Services License

| BusiessName __Address ______Das

GONZALEZ AUTO REPAIR & DISMANT 3405 S LAWNDALE 07/01/2013
Sub-Total: 1

Music and Dance

| GusiessName __Address ____Datc

1040 CLUB INC 1040 W 18TH 02/01/2012
BAXTER'S GIN MILL 4754 W FULLERTON 01/05/2009
DANNY'S PLACE 3334 W 63RD 09/19/2007
El Camino Club 2256 S ALBANY 04/16/2012
EL COQUI 3107 W ARMITAGE 10/30/2002
MY OFFICE, INC 7356 -07358 N CLARK 08/16/2002
P A RYAN INC 4001 S ARCHER 05/15/2002
PAULA'S HIGHWAY 2564 S BLUE ISLAND 12/18/2008
WALLY'S SPORT PAGE 3154 W IRVING PARK 03/06/2001
WIERCHY LOUNGE 4516 W FULLERTON 10/25/2007
X-66 NIGHT CLUB 2811 W 63RD 03/11/2008
Sub-Total: 11

Public Place of Amusement

Business Name Address m

BARE ASSETS INC 157-159 N HALSTED 06/30/2010
BROTHER'S PALACE -939 939-941 N PULASKI 02/21/2013
CAPITOL CLUB 4244-48 N MILWAUKEE 07/23/2013
Chromium, Inc. 817-819 W LAKE 12/04/2007
EL FOCO ROJO 2710 W 59TH 07/13/2011
ESTATE 1111-1113 W LAKE 12/30/2005
Kinetic Playground 1113 W LAWRENCE 05/21/2012
MAJOR HALL CORPORATION 5660 W GRAND 08/18/2010
VAIN 2354 N CLYBOURN 12/19/2011
VICTOR HOTEL 311 N SANGAMON 06/04/2013
Sub-Total: 10

Regulated Business License

6/14



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

| BusiessName Address _____Das

DIAMOND TATTOOS 3816 W ARMITAGE 07/08/2013
Sub-Total: 1

Retail Food Establishment

| BusiessName __Address ______Das

16TH ST FOOD MART 3614 W 16TH 03/12/2013
24 FOODS 329 N LARAMIE 09/14/2012
2 WAY GRILL 4351 N ELSTON 01/31/2002
3150 | M CORP 3150 W IRVING PARK 06/07/2001
37 NORTH KEDZIE FOOD MART 37 N KEDZIE 11/25/2013
4911 DIVERSEY CORP 4911 W DIVERSEY 04/19/2002
4 BROTHERS FOOD MART CORP. 4755 W MADISON 10/28/2013
63RD DISCOUNT 2541 W 63RD 04/24/2013
7700 CITGO KEDZIE 7700 S KEDZIE 01/13/2012
7 MARES, INC. 4010-4012 W MONTROSE 06/06/2013
8200 KEDZIE CITGO 8200 S KEDZIE 02/22/2012
95TH DISCOUNT STORE 1926 E 95TH 01/05/2012
ADAM FOOD MART 1547 N LONG 06/20/2012
ADRIATIC CAFE 10000 S AVENUE L 10/01/2010
ALIMAR II,INC 10548-10550 S TORRENCE  05/22/2008
AMIGOS DISCOUNT STORE 735 E 79TH 12/03/2013
ANNA'S FOOD 1303 S KEDZIE 07/03/2013
APRIL FOOD & LOUNGE 2340 W 69TH 05/06/2013
A & QFOOD & LIQUOR INC 157 W 103RD 07/13/2007
AYMAN FOOD MARKET 600 N CICERO 04/17/2013
BALTIC BAKERY 4627 S HERMITAGE 01/30/2008
BANKGKOK INN 2566 N LINCOLN 07/15/2009
BAZA SPORTS CLUB 2500 W CHICAGO 05/12/2011
BELLINI ITALIAN CUISINE INC 4364 N MILWAUKEE 01/26/2005
B & J SUPERMARTKET 101 W 107TH 03/13/2013
B & T FOOD & LIQUORS 11250 S MICHIGAN 03/13/2003
CAFE 787 6019 W FULLERTON 12/19/2013
CAFE' GOGO'S 2601-2603 W LAWRENCE 10/27/2009
CAFE VERSACE 2659-2661 N HARLEM 11/05/2012
CANTEEN 160 E GRAND 02/19/2013
CAPITOL CLUB 4244-48 N MILWAUKEE 07/23/2013
CARLOS FOOD & LIQUOR 1401 N WESTERN 03/11/2011
CENTRO 3819 N ASHLAND 02/21/2012

7114



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

CHARLIE'S Il LTD 5501 W DIVISION 07/17/2002
CHICAGO AVE DISCOUNT STORE 5605 W CHICAGO 03/22/2013
CHICAGO AVE FOOD MARKET 5606 W CHICAGO 09/28/2012
CHICAGO AVE QUICK MART 5604 W CHICAGO 02/22/2013
CHICAGO CONVIENCE STORE 7627 S JEFFERY 06/11/2013
Chromium, Inc. 817-819 W LAKE 12/04/2007
CLARK 5035 W DIVISION 08/02/2012
DELISI'S PIZZERIA 5806 N WESTERN 05/28/2010
DOLLAR + 7340 S STONY ISLAND 05/03/2011
DOLLAR DEPOT 343 E 103RD 01/07/2013
DUNN-INN 3454-3456 N PULASKI 07/20/2010
ECONOMY LIQUOR INC 3753 W FULLERTON 10/26/2007
EL GALLO BRAVO SU TAQUERIA INC 3418 W MONTROSE 12/15/2009
EL PUEBLITO #5 3209 W LAWRENCE 02/05/2013
FANTA SEA 2122 W LAWRENCE 12/15/2011
FARAH FOODS 324 N CENTRAL 10/25/2007
FISH & CHICKEN ON ROOSEVELT, INC 3537 W ROOSEVELT 03/28/2013
FLAME N HOT CONVENIENCE 1922 E 79TH 11/08/2012
FLAMING HOT FOOD & RESTAURANT, 3750 W CHICAGO 07/27/2012
GALEBA 3412 W IRVING PARK 06/29/2009
GARFIELD FOOD 1614 W GARFIELD 12/02/2013
GLOBE FOOD & LIQUORS INC 8058 S RACINE 03/12/2007
GOODY MART 2559 W 63RD 11/25/2013
GROVE FOOD & LIQUOR 3751 S COTTAGE GROVE 08/13/2002
GUANAJUATO GROCERY INC. 3135 W 25TH 06/17/2013
HABIBI RESTAURANT & CUISINE, INC. 1225-27 W DEVON 08/07/2013
HALSTED FOOD MART INC 12301 S HALSTED 11/14/2013
HALSTED QUICK MART & CELLULAR  12201-12209 S HALSTED 04/30/2013
H & H CUTRATE LIQUOR STORE 5838 W NORTH 04/04/2011
HI RICKY 3730 N SOUTHPORT 05/03/2004
H & M FOOD MART 9019 S COTTAGE GROVE 09/16/2013
HUDA'S GRILL INC 4000 N LINCOLN 10/17/2002
HUDDLE HOUSE 4748 N KIMBALL 04/19/2004
H & Y Chicago Foods 3825 W CHICAGO 03/15/2012
INFUSION CAFE 6118-6120 N LINCOLN 12/17/2012
IN & OUT FOOD PLUS 1922 E 79TH 11/08/2012
IRVING LONG LIQUORS & FOODS 5355 W IRVING PARK 04/04/2011
ITALIAN EXPRESS RESTAURANT 6340 N WESTERN 09/01/2004
JEAN'S RESTAURANT 2532 S CALIFORNIA 11/05/2010

8/14



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

J. FERAS FOOD & LIQUOR, INC. 2458 E 79TH 03/08/2010
JIMMY FOODS 234 E 35TH 09/24/2013
J & JFISH 340 S CALIFORNIA 06/13/2002
Johnny O'Hagan's 3374 N CLARK 03/06/2013
KAYLA'S CAFE INC 3179 N DAMEN 01/30/2002
KING FOOD & LIQUOR 6858 S HALSTED 07/05/2011
KITH & KIN 1119-1121 W WEBSTER 07/13/2012
Koryo 2936 N BROADWAY 03/25/2009
KOSTNER FOOD MART INC. 4358 W 16TH 12/02/2013
KREM 1749 N WELLS 02/08/2011
LA CAMPANA-RESTAURANT 2142 W CHICAGO 11/06/2001
LAGNIAPPE-A CREOLE CAJUN JOYNT 1525 W 79TH 04/09/2013
LAKE & WOOD FOOD & LIQUOR 1802 W LAKE 06/28/2002
LA PERLA MIXTECA RESTAURANT 2455 S KEDZIE 02/05/2013
LASKO'S 5525 N MILWAUKEE 07/01/2011
LAWRENCE GRILL 4461 W LAWRENCE 06/15/2009
LEAL ENTERPRISES INC 3245 S PULASKI 03/14/2001
LNK ENTERPRISES, INC. 439 E 79TH 01/14/2014
LUCKY 7 FOODS, INC 4256 W FULLERTON 08/29/2007
LUCKY DOGZ 10001-01 1/2 S COMMERCIAL 12/02/2013
LUIS' PLACE 232 N PEORIA 06/25/2007
LULALA RESTAURANT 3658 W LAWRENCE 09/13/2012
LUPO'S FAMOUS PHILLY CHEESE STE 7059 S HALSTED 06/14/2011
MAGIC ONE, INC. 1467 E 53RD 01/12/2010
MARATHON 7100 S HALSTED 06/20/2012
MARLON'S RESTAURANT, INC 6007 W GRAND 09/07/2004
MASSY FOOD MART, INC. 3925 W CHICAGO 11/09/2011
ME-ME ONE STOP FOOD 812 E 79TH 08/29/2012
MERCEDEZ 766 W JACKSON 03/09/2001
MERCY'S TOBACCO 4025 W ARMITAGE 03/14/2013
MICHIGAN GRILL & CHICKEN 3735 W CHICAGO 03/15/2011
MID TOWN FAST FOOD 2650 W 69TH 12/17/2001
MIDWEST GROCERY 4310 W 16TH 08/10/2011
MIDWEST RESTAURANT 3854 W MADISON 06/12/2002
MINE MART - FOOD 2736 W DEVON 08/07/2009
M & M FOOD MART II, INC. 1642 W 79TH 08/30/2012
M N J FAST FOOD RESTAURANT 7201 S ASHLAND 11/19/2012
MR ROMAN'S FAMILY RESTAURANT 3939 W IRVING PARK 09/06/2001
MS EVA'S GROCERY/DELI 807 N MONTICELLO 06/17/2010

9/14



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

NEW GLO-CAL FOOD & LIQUOR INC
NEW SUNRISE SUBMARINE INC.
NINEVEH INC

NORMAN'S FOOD & LIQUORS
NORSHORE LOUNGE

ONE GALARIA INC

ONE STOP SHOP

ONE STOP SHOP

ORDER OF DAVID HEBREW

P & AFOOD STORE

PAGAN WESTSIDE LIQUORS
PAISANS PIZZA

PAJE

PAL FOOD & LIQUOR

PALMA RESTAURANT & CAFE
PAPPY'S

PENTAGON CAFE' RESTAURANT
PERRY FOOD MART INC
PLUSH-CHICAGO

PUBLIC FINER FOODS INC
RACINE FOOD MART

RAMI FOOD MART

RANA FOOD MART

RAY'S LIQUOR

REDA LIQUORS LTD

ROMA'S REST

RUMOR'S CAFE

SACRAMENTO FOOD MART
SAMS MEGA MARKET

S & M GROCERY, INC.
SMOTHER BROTHERS

SOUTH SHORE PRODUCE, INC.
STEVE'S FOOD MART, INC
SUPPER CLUB CHICAGO

SU TAQUERIA EL GALLO BRAVO #4
SWEET TART INC.

SWISHER & SWEET I

SYDNEY'S CAFE INC
TELOLOAPAN

4400 S ASHLAND
1140 W 76TH

3257 W LAWRENCE
6647 S HALSTED
7100-7104 N CLARK
5130 N WESTERN
2056 E 71ST

2402 W 63RD

2614 W LITHUANIAN PLAZA

2024 E 93RD

3251 W DIVISION

704 W 47TH

1332 N MILWAUKEE
5300 S ASHLAND

4114 N KEDZIE

4700 S COTTAGE GROVE
2615 W LAWRENCE
111 W 115TH

1104 W MADISON

1901 S PULASKI
7401-7403 S RACINE
2100 W WASHINGTON
6848 S ASHLAND

111 W 115TH

5058 W ARMITAGE
9273 S SOUTH CHICAGO
5659 N LINCOLN

2458 S SACRAMENTO
133 E 69TH

6610 S HALSTED

107 N KEDZIE

7900 S SOUTH SHORE
1851 E 71ST

2715 W MADISON
5650 W GRAND

1559 S HOMAN

6421 S DR MARTIN LUTHER

3143 W 51ST
5637-5639 W GRAND

10/14

03/26/2001
12/09/2011
04/25/2001
12/01/2008
03/07/2002
04/20/2012
01/10/2014
05/02/2011
11/23/2009
04/10/2001
04/13/2011
09/24/2002
08/31/2007
05/07/2012
04/28/2009
03/16/2012
08/08/2002
01/12/2011
05/16/2012
07/11/2002
12/09/2011
11/12/2013
09/26/2011
12/06/2001
11/04/2011
12/19/2011
12/28/2012
04/18/2011
11/15/2011
09/28/2012
04/12/2011
12/04/2012
03/01/2013
09/20/2012
12/17/2012
02/15/2013
11/09/2012
07/24/2001
02/07/2013



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

THE CONNECT 507 E 130TH 03/29/2012
THE NEW THREE HAPPINESS, INC 2130 S WENTWORTH 11/14/2002
THE RED CANARY 691-695 N MILWAUKEE 09/13/2013
Three Stars Liquors 310 N KOSTNER 10/22/2012
THROOP FOOD MART 1259 W 79TH 12/23/2013
TINA MARIE'S 420 S CLARK 09/30/2002
TWO BROTHERS MART, INC. 3756 W MONTROSE 07/26/2010
UNION FOOD MARKET, INC. 4200 W DIVISION 08/05/2013
U.S MARKET 6230 S ASHLAND 09/04/2013
VEGAS FOOD & LIQUOR INC 330 E PERSHING 09/11/2012
VICKY'S TACOS CORP 6619 N CLARK 08/27/2002
VICTOR HOTEL 311 N SANGAMON 06/04/2013
VILLAINS BAR & GRILL 649 S CLARK 12/27/2012
WENTWORTH FOOD & LIQ/ HIDEAWAY 7258 S WENTWORTH 07/12/2002
WESTERN DISCOUNT 7052 S WESTERN 09/03/2013
WIERCHY LOUNGE 4516 W FULLERTON 10/25/2007
W & R FOOD & LIQUOR INC 1717 E 79TH 07/13/2012
Sub-Total: 167

Secondhand Dealer (No Valuable Objects)

| BusiessName ___Address _____Das

Favorite Records 1535 W DIVISION 08/29/2012
Sub-Total: 1

Tire Facilty Class | (100 - 1,000 Tires)

| GusiessName _Address ______Dats

COROZAL TIRE REPAIR 1741 N PULASKI 03/13/2001
Sub-Total: 1

Tobacco Retail Over Counter

Business Name Address m

37 NORTH KEDZIE FOOD MART 37 N KEDZIE 11/25/2013
43RD ST. FOOD PANTRY 452 E 43RD 02/21/2012
4 BROTHERS FOOD MART CORP. 4755 W MADISON 10/28/2013
7700 CITGO KEDZIE 7700 S KEDZIE 01/13/2012
8200 KEDZIE CITGO 8200 S KEDZIE 02/22/2012
95TH DISCOUNT STORE 1926 E 95TH 01/05/2012
ABC CHOICE 9510 S HALSTED 09/10/2012
ADAM FOOD & LIQUOR INC 1803 W 51ST 08/16/2002
ADAM FOOD MART 1547 N LONG 06/20/2012
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ALIMAR I,INC

AM DOLLAR

AMIGOS DISCOUNT STORE
ANNA'S FOOD

APRIL FOOD & LOUNGE

A & Q FOOD & LIQUOR INC
AYMAN FOOD MARKET

BABA CORNER

BARI FOODS

BAYVIEW FOODS INC

B & J SUPERMARTKET

BP AMOCO

CARLOS FOOD & LIQUOR
CHICAGO AVE DISCOUNT STORE
CHICAGO AVE FOOD MARKET
CHICAGO AVE QUICK MART
CHICAGO CONVIENCE STORE
Chromium, Inc.

CLARK

DIVISION STREET PANTRY
DOLLAR +

DOLLAR BUSTER 22

DOMESTIC PRINCE FOOD & LIQ INC
ECONOMY LIQUOR INC

EL FOCO ROJO

ESTATE

ESTHER'S PLACE

FARAH FOODS

GARFIELD FOOD

GLOBE FOOD & LIQUORS INC
GOODY MART

GRAND MARATHON
GUANAJUATO GROCERY INC.
HABIBI RESTAURANT & CUISINE, INC.
HALSTED QUICK MART & CELLULAR
H & H CUTRATE LIQUOR STORE
H & M FOOD MART

H & Y Chicago Foods

IRVING LONG LIQUORS & FOODS

10548-10550 S TORRENCE
6407 N LEAVITT

735 E 79TH

1303 S KEDZIE

2340 W 69TH

157 W 103RD

600 N CICERO

2044 W DEVON

1120 W GRAND

7058 S MERRILL

101 W 107TH

3611 N HARLEM

1401 N WESTERN
5605 W CHICAGO
5606 W CHICAGO
5604 W CHICAGO
7627 S JEFFERY
817-819 W LAKE

5035 W DIVISION

2706 W DIVISION

7340 S STONY ISLAND
7354 N CLARK

3056 W DIVERSEY
3753 W FULLERTON
2710 W 59TH
1111-1113 W LAKE
1852 S BLUE ISLAND
324 N CENTRAL

1614 W GARFIELD
8058 S RACINE

2559 W 63RD

2013 N LARAMIE

3135 W 25TH

1225-27 W DEVON
12201-12209 S HALSTED
5838 W NORTH

9019 S COTTAGE GROVE
3825 W CHICAGO
5355 W IRVING PARK
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05/22/2008
09/06/2012
12/03/2013
07/03/2013
05/06/2013
07/13/2007
04/17/2013
08/17/2011
05/07/2002
06/26/2002
03/13/2013
08/29/2012
03/11/2011
03/22/2013
09/28/2012
02/22/2013
06/11/2013
12/04/2007
08/02/2012
10/15/2002
05/03/2011
08/13/2012
10/01/2002
10/26/2007
07/13/2011
12/30/2005
05/30/2002
10/25/2007
12/02/2013
03/12/2007
11/25/2013
09/08/2005
06/17/2013
03/13/2013
04/30/2013
04/04/2011
09/16/2013
03/15/2012
04/04/2011



City of Chicago - Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection
Non-Liquor Licenses Revocation History as of

February 1, 2014

JACK'S LIQUOR

J. FERAS FOOD & LIQUOR, INC.
JIMMY FOODS

JOE'S FOOD & LIQUOR
Johnny O'Hagan's

KEDZIE GEORGE LIQUORS
KING FOOD & LIQUOR
KING-N-QUEEN

KOSTNER FOOD MART INC.
KREM

LUCKY 7 FOODS, INC

LUIS' PLACE

MAGIC ONE, INC.
MARATHON

MASSY FOOD MART, INC.
ME-ME ONE STOP FOOD
MERCY'S TOBACCO
MICHIGAN GRILL & CHICKEN
MIDWEST GROCERY

MINE MART - FOOD

M & M FOOD MART II, INC.
MS EVA'S GROCERY/DELI

M & Y CORPORATION

NEW YORK DOLLAR

N G INN INC

NORMAN'S FOOD & LIQUORS
O'DONNELLS SNACK SHOP
ONE STOP MART

ONE STOP SHOP

ONE STOP SHOP

ORLANDO FOOD & LIQUOR INC
PAGAN WESTSIDE LIQUORS
PAL FOOD & LIQUOR
PAPPY'S

PAULA'S HIGHWAY

PERRY FOOD MART INC
RACINE FOOD MART

RAMI FOOD MART

RANA FOOD MART

2700 W CERMAK
2458 E 79TH

234 E 35TH

1924 W 59TH

3374 N CLARK

2853 N KEDZIE

6858 S HALSTED
354 E 71ST

4358 W 16TH

1749 N WELLS

4256 W FULLERTON
232 N PEORIA

1467 E 53RD

7100 S HALSTED
3925 W CHICAGO
812 E79TH

4025 W ARMITAGE
3735 W CHICAGO
4310 W 16TH

2736 W DEVON

1642 W 79TH

807 N MONTICELLO
2252 W DEVON

2756 S PULASKI
2951 N PULASKI
6647 S HALSTED
3822 W BELMONT
203 E 71ST

2056 E 71ST

2402 W 63RD
8557-8559 S ASHLAND
3251 W DIVISION
5300 S ASHLAND
4700 S COTTAGE GROVE
2564 S BLUE ISLAND
111 W 115TH
7401-7403 S RACINE
2100 W WASHINGTON
6848 S ASHLAND
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12/18/2002
03/08/2010
09/24/2013
07/24/2001
03/06/2013
11/04/2008
07/05/2011
02/09/2009
12/02/2013
02/08/2011
08/29/2007
06/25/2007
01/12/2010
06/20/2012
11/09/2011
02/28/2012
03/14/2013
03/15/2011
08/10/2011
08/07/2009
08/30/2012
06/17/2010
09/27/2012
09/10/2012
10/26/2007
12/01/2008
10/22/2001
04/03/2013
01/10/2014
05/02/2011
07/08/2002
04/13/2011
05/07/2012
03/16/2012
12/18/2008
01/12/2011
12/09/2011
11/12/2013
09/26/2011
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RAZAN LIQUOR & FOOD INC 5657 S ASHLAND 07/17/2002
REDA LIQUORS LTD 5058 W ARMITAGE 11/04/2011
ROXANNE FOOD MART, INC. 5601 S HALSTED 10/11/2012
SACRAMENTO FOOD MART 2458 S SACRAMENTO 04/18/2011
SAMS MEGA MARKET 133 E 69TH 11/15/2011
S & M GROCERY, INC. 6610 S HALSTED 09/28/2012
SOUTH SHORE PRODUCE, INC. 7900 S SOUTH SHORE 12/04/2012
STEVE'S FOOD MART, INC 1851 E 71ST 03/01/2013
SUSUE FOOD & LIQUOR 12247 S HALSTED 09/03/2002
SWEET FOOD & GIFTS INC 3362 S HALSTED 03/30/2006
SWEET TART INC. 1559 S HOMAN 02/15/2013
SWISHER & SWEET Il 6421 S DR MARTIN LUTHER  11/09/2012
TEBISHAT 2627 W 63RD 11/14/2002
TERRY'S FOOD MART, INC. 1401 N ORLEANS 07/25/2012
THE CONNECT 507 E 130TH 03/29/2012
THREE AMIGOS FOOD & LIQUOR INC 3728 W DIVISION 11/07/2002
Three Stars Liquors 310 N KOSTNER 10/22/2012
THROOP FOOD MART 1259 W 79TH 12/23/2013
TWO BROTHERS MART, INC. 3756 W MONTROSE 07/26/2010
UNION FOOD MARKET, INC. 4200 W DIVISION 08/05/2013
U.S MARKET 6230 S ASHLAND 09/04/2013
VEGAS FOOD & LIQUOR INC 330 E PERSHING 09/11/2012
WESTERN DISCOUNT 7052 S WESTERN 09/03/2013
WET 209 W LAKE 12/11/2009
W & R FOOD & LIQUOR INC 1717 E79TH 07/13/2012
YOYQO'S LIQUORS 2155 W CERMAK 07/19/2012
ZAVALA LIQUORS 4218 S ARCHER 04/18/2011
Sub-Total: 114

Tobacco Vending, Individual

| BusinessName ___Address _____Dats

CARMENS PLACE 2758 S SPAULDING 05/30/2013
EL FOCO ROJO 2710 W 59TH 07/13/2011
ROMA'S REST 9273 S SOUTH CHICAGO 12/19/2011
WAREHOUSE LOUNGE 410 E 103RD 02/19/2002
Sub-Total: 4

Total per report: 490
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